Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country
2025/2026

Race 2 Rutland llkeston 22 Nov 2025
U11Girls

Posn

NS0 NoORWN =

Time
5.29
5.46
5.49
6.03
6.14
6.14
6.15
6.15
6.17
6.20
6.30
6.36

Name

Florence Sibley
Aida Clifford
April Malone

Lily Rogers
Ellie-Mae Chell
Mayim Glaberman
Claudia Sangster
Eilidh Smith
Jessica Wright
Sophie Wright
Grace Meehan
Holly Rogers

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
AVEAC
DAC
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
DAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
CDAC

Points

39
10
29
15
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

Posn

23IsaRonlidoeNoaseN -

U11Boys

Time
4.58
5.06
5.10
5.22
5.27
5.28
5.28
5.29
5.37
5.41
5.49
5.50
5.59
6.03
6.06
6.06
6.12
6.17
6.28

Name

Samuel Jones
Harry Lees

Will Hodgson
Frankie Osborne
Ben McLaren
Arthur Toogood
Henry Colbourne
Elias Young
Chris Maye
Archie Stafford
Harley Aldred
Max Heuner
Harris Colebrook
Charlie Groves
Charles Rogers
Luca Monni
Tyler Grar
Freddie Wilson
Thomas Reeve

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
DAC
DAC
DAC
HP
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
AVEAC
HP
AVEAC
DAC
BUX
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC

Points

34
25
55

60
60
53
60
60
60
60
60



Race 2 Rutland llkeston 22 Nov 2025
U13Girls

Posn

S0 ~No R WN =

Time
9.33
10.15
10.27
10.31
10.35
11.30
11.47
12.22
12.35
13.35
14.53
15.22

Name

Joyce Lenton
Bea Allen
Freya Ratcliffe
Ellie Pepper
Lily Heywood
Nola Colebrook
Etta Stafford
Evie Maddocks
Paige Coates
Evelyn Maye
Lilly Driscoll
Aimee Brackenbury

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
DAC
HP
DAC
DAC
HP
BUX
HP
DAC
DAC
AVEAC
DAC
AVEAC

Points

14
35
39

39
39
32
39
39
39
39
39

U13Boys

Posn Time
1 9.32
2 9.56
3 10.12
4 10.12
5 10.26
6 11.27
7 11.33
8 11.42
9 11.42
10 11.43
11 11.44
12 11.48
13 11.51
14 12.19
15 13.10

Name

Oliver Ball

Felix Cheesman
James Baker
Jenson Wooley
Henry Wright
Rex Cooper
Bobby Rushton
Oscar Siderius
Zac Heuner
Dexter Page
Laurie Swain-Fossey
Jasper Sangster
Owen Watson
Lucas Melen
Daniel Halton

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
BUX
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
HRC
DAC
CDAC
DAC
CDAC
HP
AVEAC
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC

Points

43
40
32

38
48
33
48
48
48
48
48



Race 2 Rutland llkeston 22 Nov 2025
U15Girls

Posn
1

ONO A WN

Time
13.31
13.42
13.49
14.13
14.53
15.05
16.03
16.04

Name

Lucy Norman
Dayna Keyes
Sophia Traffod
Isla Douglas
Rosie Boyer
Jess Dilks
Amelia Carswell
Lauren Shirley

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
AVEAC
DAC
HP
DAC
DAC

Points

24
14
27
10
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

U15Boys
Position Time
1 12.13
12.45
12.49
12.53
14.02
14.11
14.26
14.34
14.47
16.44
17.32
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Name

Joe Stimson

Gil Swain-Fossey
James Martin
Tom Pope
Lucas Sangster
Charlie Hanshaw
Harvey Glover
Zac Lowthorpe
Tom Johnston
Isaac Smith
Gube Parr

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
AVEAC
HP
HRC
DAC
AVEAC
HP
AVEAC
HRC
HRC
AVEAC
AVEAC

Points

20
13
36
28
20
36
36
36
36
36
36
36



